CH \$40.00 240;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM492848

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the nature of conveyance from a Change of Name to an Entity Conversion and to correct the Assignee's State of Incorporation previously recorded on Reel 004478 Frame 0516. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VALET WASTE, INC.		01/24/2006	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VALET WASTE, LLC	
Street Address:	1306 FOURTH STREET	
City:	TAMPA	
State/Country:	Country: FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 33605	
Entity Type:	ntity Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type Number		Word Mark
Registration Number:	2402809	VALET WASTE, INC.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3105572193

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 1.310.557.2900

Email: ypan@proskauer.com

Correspondent Name: Christine Bae

Address Line 1: Proskauer Rose LLP

Address Line 2: 2049 Century Park East, Suite 3200
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067-3206

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	71976-003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Bae
SIGNATURE:	/Christine Bae/
DATE SIGNED:	10/05/2018

Total Attachments: 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 006450 FRAME: 0761

source=Cover Sheet for Reel-Frame no. 4478-0516#page1.tif source=Cover Sheet for Reel-Frame no. 4478-0516#page2.tif source=Cover Sheet for Reel-Frame no. 4478-0516#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006450 FRAME: 0762

02/16/2011

MKD



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ites Patent and Trademark Office

10 <u>T</u> 10	3617921	
To the Director of the H.S. Patent and Trademain Unice. Floor	e record the attached cocuments of the new address(es) below.	
. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Florida Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 01/24/2008 Merger	Name: Valet Waste, LLC Internal Address: Street Address: 1306 Fourth Street City: Tampa State: Flordia Country: USA Zip: 33605	
Security Agreement	representative designation is attached: LYes LNo (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2402809 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes V No g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:	registrations involved:	
Name: <u>Robert L. Brawer</u> Internal Address: <u>Suite 2800</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 150.3rd Avenue South	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
Cifer Blooks Site	8. Payment Information:	
City: <u>Nashville</u> State: <u>TN</u> Zip: <u>37201</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: <u>815-742-7760</u>	b. Deposit Account Number	
Fax Number: 615-742-0410	Authorized User Name	
Email Address: trademades@bassbarg.com)	GEOGRAPHINALIGOGOGOGOGOANAUNOGOGOANANAUGUGOGOANAUNUKKUUGOGOANAUNUKKUUGOGOANAUNUKKUUGOGOGOANAUNUKKUUGOGOGOANAU	
9. Signature: A C	December 8, 2010 Date	
Signature	CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
nahadi Krawar	Total number of pages including cover 10	

Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

00013915

11/08/2010

8521

\$40.00

11/08/2010

DA 502483

TO: ROBERT L. BREWER COMPANY: 150 THIRD AVE. SOUTH

Certificate of Conversion For Florida Profit Corporation Into "Other Business Entity" ofit , Florida

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Profit Corporation Into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 507.1113, Florida Statutes.

 The name of the Florida Profit Corporation converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

Valet Waste, Inc.

P4700009675

(Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation)

The name of the "Other Business Entity" is:

Valet Waste, LLC

(Enter Name of "Other Business Entity")

3. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of DelaWare (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

- 4. The above referenced Florida Profit Corporation has converted into an "Other Business Entity" in compliance with Chapter 607, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Business Entity."
- 5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with Chapter 607, F.S.
- If applicable, the written consent of each shareholder who, as a result of the conversion, is now a general partner of the surviving entity was obtained pursuant to s. 507.1112(6), F.S.
- 7. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity"

on: January ՁԶ 2006

Page 1 of 2

Page 2 of 2

\$8.75 (Optional)

\$8.75 (Optional)

\$35.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 006456 FRAME: 0566

RECORDED: 10/08/2018

Fees: Filing Fee:

Certified Copy:

Certificate of Status: